VX51 Viewing Station
Optimized For Live Viewing
Overview
The VX51 is a dedicated device that streams up to 180 camera feeds (36
cameras per page, up to five pages) simultaneously to any display with ul-
tra-low latency, crisp video playback, and customizable layouts. Built on the
powerful Mac mini™ platform,  the VX51 is the viewing platform of choice
for customers with mission-critical real-time viewing requirements.

Copyright © Verkada Inc. All rights reserved.
VERKADA INC. DOME SERIES
Ordering Information
Product Name Description Cost (MSRP)
VX51 Viewing station hardware $1,999
VX51-LIC-1Y 1-year VX51 cloud license $499
VX51-LIC-3Y 3-year VX51 cloud license $1,299
VX51-LIC-5Y 5-year VX51 cloud license $1,999
VX51-LIC-10Y 10-year VX51 cloud license $3,999
Industry-Leading 10-Year Product Warranty
All Verkada hardware purchases are backed by our 10-year limited warranty.
For more information, visit verkada.com/support/terms-of-sale.
For more information and to learn about a free 30-day trial, contact sales@verkada.com.